2020-2021 NCWBLA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

	Title
	Name
	Address
	Phone
	Email Address

	President
	Jeanette Nunnery
	Fayetteville Technical Community College
2201 Hull Rd.
Fayetteville, NC 28303
	910-678-8268
	nunneryj@faytechcc.edu

	Vice President
	Jimmie Griffith
	Caldwell Community College
Caldwell Campus
2855 Hickory Blvd.
Hudson, NC 28638
	828-726-2245
	jgriffith@cccti.edu

	Treasurer
	Sherry Irsik
	Lenoir Community College
231 Highway 58 South
Kinston, NC 28502
	252-233-6816
	skirsik87@lenoircc.edu

	Secretary
	Lynda Civils
	Pitt Community College 
PO Drawer 7007
Greenville, NC  27835-7007
	252-493-7283
	lcivils@email.pittcc.edu

	Director at Large 1
	James Carter
	Alamance Community College
1247 Jimmie Kerr Rd.
PO Box 8000 
Graham, NC 27523-8000
	336-506-4297
	jccarter928@alamancecc.edu

	Director at Large 2
	Joy Morrow
	Gaston College 
201 Hwy 321 South
Dallas, NC 28034
	704-922-6360
	morrow.joy@gaston.edu

	Past President
	Kathy Frederick
	Wake Technical Community College
9101 Fayetteville Road
Raleigh, NC 27603
	919-866-5693
	ksfrederick1@waketech.edu



